
Bhadran - Nadiad Mix NG Passenger (UnReserved)/52038 - Pass - WR 
BDRN/Bhadran to ND/Nadiad Junction 
3h 15m - 58 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDRN Bhadran 14:10 1 1 0 27 32 WR
2 BCHN Bochasan Junction 14:27 14:28 1m 0 1 8 21 WR
3 PTD Petlad Junction 15:08 15:28 20m 0 1 21 24 WR
4 VOL Virol 15:44 15:45 1m 1 1 28 16 27 WR
5 SJTR Sojitra 16:01 16:02 1m 1 1 32 23 28 WR
6 DEWA Dewa 16:23 16:24 1m 1 1 40 26 32 WR
7 VASO Vaso 16:37 16:38 1m 1 1 46 20 WR
8 PIJ Pij 16:52 16:53 1m 1 1 51 14 34 WR
9 ND Nadiad Junction 17:25 0 1 58 - 37 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 30 2024 (22:07)

Apr 30 2024 (22:07)

1

1


